P/10009107/

(Re	equestor's Name)			
(Ad	dress)			
(Ad	ldress)			
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	ne)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:			

Office Use Only



300213349143

10/18/11--01031--023 **70.00

RECEIVED

11 OCT 18 PH 1: 29

WISION SEPTIMENTON

11 OCT 18 PM 1:37

Ps 1418/11

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Tallahassee Legal Counsel, P.A.				
(PROPOSED CORPORA	ΓΕ NAME – <u>MUST INC</u>	LUDE SUFFIX)		
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the artic	cles of incorporation an	d a check for:		
\$70.00 \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of		
	ADDITIONAL C	Status OPY REQUIRED		
FROM: Alan Smith Name	(Printed or typed)			
415 E. Brevard Stree	t APT 39			
Tallahassee, FL 3230)1 State & Zip			
850-345-9197 Daytime To	elephone number			
alansmith@tallahass	eelegalcouns	el.com		

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATIONIn compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I N. The name of the corpo	AME tration shall be: Tallahassee	Legal Co	ounsel, P.A	٧.
327	Principal street address Office Plaza, Ste 206 Jahassee FL 32301	Mailing ac	ddress, if different is:	
Providir	nt http://prosestation is organized is: Ing legal advice are ssee and surrour			
ARTICLE IV SI The number of shares ARTICLE V IR Name and Title	of stock is: 10 HITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR	S Name and Title:		
Address:	Alan Smith, Managing Partner 415 E. Brevard St, APT 39 Tallahassee FL 32301			
Name and Title: Address:		Name and Title:Address:		
Name and Title: Address:				
ARTICI.R VI RI	EGISTERED AGENT		10	SEC
	a street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of Alan Smith 415 E. Brevard Street APT 3 Tallahassee FL 32301		001 18	
ARTICLE VII IN	CORPORATOR		<u> </u>	<u>~</u> 일:
The name and address	ss of the Incorporator is:		-	
Name: Address:	Alan Smith 415 E. Brevard Street APT 39 Tallahassee FL 32301		· '	OHS.
Having been named of this certificate, I am for	as registered agent to accept service of process amiliar with and accept the appointment as regi	for the above stated corpo stered agent and agree to ac	ration at the place designate of in this capacity	ted in
(llan)	Sura		10/18/2011	
	Required Signature/Registered Agent	· · ·	Date	
I submit this docume document to the Depa	nt and affirm that the facts stated herein are riment of Style constitutes a third degree felony	true. I am aware that the j as provided for in s.817.15.	false information submitted 5, F.S.	d in a
MIMD.	Environ .		10/18/2011	
- W	Required Signature/Incorporator		Date	